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POCCWINCKAS ABTOMOBUIbHARA OELEPALIVIA

_a1an 4P 1 KP no kornbLieBbiM roHkam 2016

CopT. no Kpyram

Couu 5,848 Km
02.07.2016 17:30

HauuoHanbHbin
loHKka 1

['onka (9 Kpyru) 3anywer 8 17:35:05

103. No Bopaurensb lopos 3anButens Kpyry O6u.Bp Pa3.Jlug Pa3pbis  Cp. ckopocT JlyyweeBp Oyku
| 85 P.ATOWKOB TonbsTTn AKHMAT Racing Team 9 25:30.021 123,838 2:48.240 102
) 55  WKOCTIOKOB  Canxr-Tletept  Akagemus panmm g 25:33.424 3.403 3.403 123,563 2:48.215 96
3 26 T.KY3HELIOB Mocksa B-TUNING PRORACIN 9 25:39.871 9.850 6.447 123,046 2:48.081 94
i 84 ATOJNIOBAHOB  BpoHHMLbI AnekcaHgp lonoearos 9 25:45.450 15429 5579 122,602 2:48.862 88
> 34 BJIATEH Cankr-lNetept  LADA SPORT g 25:46.052 16.031  0.602 122,554 2:49.452 84
> 17 B.NMPUMAK TonbsTT! LADA SPORT 9 25:46.444 16.423  0.392 122,523 2:49.029 80
7 95 B AyOuH TonbATT! AKHMAT Racing Team ¢ 25:48.677 18.656  2.233 122,346 2:48.474 78
3 19 B.WEWEHWH Exkarepuxbyp Bnagumup Wewennn 9 25:58.970 28949 10293 121,539 2:50.418 76
) 63 B.CTAPOBEPO Cbl3paHb Bsiwecnas Craposepos 9 26:02.620 32599  3.650 121,255 2:49.875 74
10 46 ETAHTMAXEP Mockea Goltsova Racing 9  26:06.093 36.072 3473 120,986 2:51.048 72
11 10 ATETYXOB Cankr-leTept  LADA SPORT 9 26:06.265 36.244  0.172 120,973 2:51.065 70
2 50 A MAPYLKO Mowkap-Ona  AnekcaHap Mapywko 9 26:09.051 39.030 2.786 120,758 2:51.196 68
13 97  AMAIUHWH EkatepuHbyp AnekcaHgp ManvHuH 9 26:09.262 39.241 0.211 120,742 2:50.577 66
14 77 T.TABPYNYWKYK Mockea Accoumaums niobutener 9 26:11.370 41,349 2108 120,580 2:51.776 64
15 37 HTIONMbUOBA  Wxesck Goltsova Racing 9 26:20.600 50579  9.230 119,875 2:50.073 62
16 32 W BAP3AHKAEE ABsTypbl AKHMAT Racing Team 9 26:23.563 53542  2.963 119,651 2:53.307 60
17 38 AlUWH Wowkap-Ona  Wrope LLinx g 26:25.391 55370  1.828 119,513 2:53.939 58
18 99 10.CTPYKOBA  Kypck tOnus Ctpykosa 9 26:33.772 1:03.751  8.381 118,885 2:55.093 56
e knaccuduLmposat (75% = 6 Kpyrn)
80 CIONOBAHOB BpoHHHMLb! I'eHHanui MonosaHoB 4488 9Kpym  9Kpym - 0

‘6baBneHus

cT.Ne85 (ArowikoB PomaH) 2 SONONKUTENBHLIX OYKa 3a Nyyllee BPeMs Kpyra Ksanmdukauum

cT.Ne25 (KysHewos Mneb) 2 AONONHWTENBHBLIX O4KA 33 NyYLLee BPEMS KDYra roHKM
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